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_ Mond. 09-12-2024 | Economics ; R
‘Tuesda 10-12-2024 | Music =
Wednesday | 11-12-2024 | History ‘
Thursday | 12-12-2024 | Philosophy TR T
Friday 13122024 | Political Science ke
Saturday 14-12-2024 Psychology / Food Technology J
Monday 16-12-2024 | Literature of Classical Languages (Sanskrit / Persian / Pali & Prakrit) J
Tuesday 17-12-2024 Library & Information Science / Rural Development / Functional Eng\ishJ
Wednesday | 18-12-2024 | Geography i
Thursday 19-12-2024 | Sociology J
Friday 20-12-2024 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public Administration/Community X
Development & Extension/Early Childhood Care & Education/Apparel &
Textile Designing
Saturday 21-12-2024 | Compulsory Second Languages : Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Pali and PrakritJ
/ Supp. Eng. / Sanskrit

(Note :-
The Name of Examination cen

AMRAVATI
DATE : 30/10/2024

if any)

The Schedule is subject to corrections,
tre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli)
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
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B al0esday | 03127024 | Wi iforee s
| Wednesday | D0412:2074 " | econar on Sclance / Ruisi e "
Thursday | 05-12-2024 | Philosophy i
Saturday 07-12-2024 | Political Science i~
Monday 09-12-2024 | Co-operation ReE e
Tuesday 10-12-2024 | Literature of Classical Languages (Sanskrit / Persian / Pali & Prakrit) fﬁl B i
Wednesday | 11-12-2024 | History T
Thursday 12-12-2024 | Psychology / Food Technology 20
Friday 13-12-2024 | Compulsory English
Saturday 14-12-2024 | Indian Music
Monday 16-12-2024 Rashtra Sant Tukdoji Thought/Public Administration/ Community
Development & Extension/Early Childhood Care & Education/Apparel &
Textile Designing
Tuesday 17-12-2024 | Literature of Modern Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu) \
Wednesday 18-12-2024 | Yogashastra / Statistics /Human Rights ‘
Thursday 19-12-2024 Compulsory Second Languages (Marathi / Hindi / Urdu / Sanskrit /
Supp.Eng. / Pali & Prakrit)
Friday 20-12-2024 | Geography J
Saturday 21-12-2024 English Literature }
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. a
AMRAVATI (Dr.Nitin A. Koli)

Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation

DATE : 30/10/2024
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
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